

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.526 OF 2002

M/S. MATSUSHITA TELEVISION

& AUDIO (I) LTD.

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS

Respondent

(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Date : 15/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant (s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.M. Paikeday, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.K. Senthilvelan, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 20th March, 2007 as first matter.

To be treated as part-heard.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master